

Press Release

25 October 2019

ANGLER GAMING AMONGST THE FIRST SEVEN COMPANIES APPROVED FOR THE NEW SPOTLIGHT'S NEXT SEGMENT

Angler Gaming is one of only seven companies that have been approved to be included from the start in the new Spotlight Stock Market's segment Next, to be launched on 31 October 2019.

The vision for the Next segment, Spotlight stated in its press release, is "to create a place for companies that are aiming to take the next step within their growth journey. Next will become a place where companies follow higher demands with hopes on essentially attracting another investor base. It will also be a spot where companies will get more exposure in relation to visibility and trading".

Thomas Kalita, CEO Angler Gaming, commented: "We welcome the launch of the Next segment and are delighted to be amongst the first selected few to be included in it. This confirms that Angler Gaming lives up to the requirements set up by the Next segment. We are firmly focused on the growth of the business and looking forward to more exposure on the Next segment."

For further information please contact Angler Gaming's CEO Thomas Kalita at <u>thomas.kalita@anglergaming.com</u> or via mobile: +356 9966 2000.

ANGLER GAMING PLC IS A MALTESE HOLDING COMPANY (REGISTRATION NUMBER C55255) LISTED ON THE SWEDISH STOCK EXCHANGE, SPOTLIGHT STOCK MARKET, THAT INVESTS IN COMPANIES WHICH PROVIDE GAMING SERVICES OVER THE INTERNET. ANGLER GAMING'S CORE BUSINESS IS TO OWN AND ADMINISTER ITS SHAREHOLDING IN INTERNET GAMBLING COMPANIES. ANGLER GAMING PLC OWNS STARFISHMEDIA N.V AND PREMIERGAMING LTD, WHICH DIRECTLY OR THROUGH PARTNERS OFFER GAMES TO END USERS VIA THE INTERNET.